
Administrative Amendment (5-20-19) 

FY 2019 Transportation Improvement Program 

New Orleans Region 

      Transit Element – Financially Constrained 
 

 
  

Project  Parish 
Estimated 

Cost  
5307 5339 Other Local Match 

Comments 

Fixed Route Vehicle 
Replacement 

Jefferson 740,732 100,114 492,472  148,146 $1,000 less in 5339 

  


